Date
9/19/16
9/23/16
09/26/16
10/06/16

10/10/16
10/12/16
10/20/16
10/28/16
11/03/16
11/07/16
11/10/17
11/18/16
11/15/17
11/17/16
11/28/16
12/01/16

12/07/16
12/08/16

01/20/17
03/03/17
03/10/17
03/10/16

Focus Group Activity for the UAA Diversity and Inclusion Action Plan

Constituency

Faculty, Staff, Students
Faculty

Student

Students — Multi-cultural

Staff

Students Res Life/Cama-I rm
Staff

Faculty

Staff

Student

Mat Su

Faculty

Student Affairs

Staff

Student

Facuty, Staff, Students

Dean and Directors
Community

Chris Turtles Staff
Veteran Students
International Students
UA Student Governance

Site Visits

Number of Participants

3 students; 4 staff; 1 faculty

5 faculty

24 students, 1 faculty

7 students from diverse ethnic
groups

11 Staff

16 students, 2 Res Advisors, 1 staff

4 faculty

5 Staff

15 students

faculty, staff, students

6 Faculty

17 Student Affairs Staff

5 staff

6 students

25 total (Faculty, Staff, Students, &
Provost & Chancellor

17 Deans and Directors (1 Provost)

30 community members

18

14-16

7 International students
18 students

979

Kenai Peninsula College April 20, 2016 (All tri-chairs present)

Mat-Su Site Visit November 10, 2016 (All tri-chairs present)

Kodiak Site Visit January 23, 2017
Flight was cancelled — so we had an all-day video conference. Sandy Gravely, Diane Taylor
helped convene, along with the three tri-chairs (Williams, Thorn, & Boeckmann)

Prince William Sound Site visit — due to budget issues only Dr. Boeckmann travelled to Valdez.



Human Resources

Alaska Native

Community Campus
Diverse Post-Doc
International Faculty
Diversifying the Curriculum
Student Success

Residence Life

Disability Support Services
History of DAC

Subcommittee Reports



