## Focus Group Activity for the UAA Diversity and Inclusion Action Plan

Date	Constituency	Number of Participants
9/19/16	Faculty, Staff, Students	3 students; 4 staff; 1 faculty
9/23/16	Faculty	5 faculty
09/26/16	Student	24 students, 1 faculty
10/06/16	Students – Multi-cultural	7 students from diverse ethnic
		groups
10/10/16	Staff	11 Staff
10/12/16	Students Res Life/Cama-I rm	16 students, 2 Res Advisors, 1 staff
10/20/16	Staff	
10/28/16	Faculty	4 faculty
11/03/16	Staff	5 Staff
11/07/16	Student	15 students
11/10/17	Mat Su	faculty, staff, students
11/18/16	Faculty	6 Faculty
11/15/17	Student Affairs	17 Student Affairs Staff
11/17/16	Staff	5 staff
11/28/16	Student	6 students
12/01/16	Facuty, Staff, Students	25 total (Faculty, Staff, Students, &
		Provost & Chancellor
12/07/16	Dean and Directors	17 Deans and Directors (1 Provost)
12/08/16	Community	30 community members
01/20/17	Chris Turtles Staff	18
03/03/17	Veteran Students	14-16
03/10/17	International Students	7 International students
03/10/16	<b>UA Student Governance</b>	18 students
		979

## **Site Visits**

Kenai Peninsula College April 20, 2016 (All tri-chairs present)

Mat-Su Site Visit November 10, 2016 (All tri-chairs present)

Kodiak Site Visit January 23, 2017

Flight was cancelled – so we had an all-day video conference. Sandy Gravely, Diane Taylor helped convene, along with the three tri-chairs (Williams, Thorn, & Boeckmann)

Prince William Sound Site visit – due to budget issues only Dr. Boeckmann travelled to Valdez.

## **Subcommittee Reports**

Human Resources
Alaska Native
Community Campus
Diverse Post-Doc
International Faculty
Diversifying the Curriculum
Student Success
Residence Life
Disability Support Services
History of DAC